
 
 

Date Opponent   Place Time 

Nov. 15 (Fri.) Grovetown^   Greenbrier   4:00 

Nov. 16(Sat.) Greenbrier^   Greenbrier 12:30 

Nov. 22 (Fri.) Butler ~ Laney 6:00 

Nov. 23 (Sat.) Evans Tip-off-North Charleston* Evans 4:30 

Nov. 29 (Fri.) 100 Black Men Tournament-Greenbrier* Augusta University 6:45 

Nov. 30 (Sat.) 100 Black Men Tournament-Evans* Augusta University 6:45 

Nov. 30 (Sat.) Mays Girls Out^-Wheeler High School^ Mays  2:00 

Dec. 3 (Tues.) Josey ~ Laney 6:00 

Dec. 6 (Fri.) Screven County ~ Screven County 6:00 

Dec. 10 (Tues.) Hephzibah ~ Laney   6:00 

Dec. 13 (Fri.) Westside ~ Westside 6:00 

Dec. 17 (Tues.) Glenn Hills ~ Glenn Hills 6:00 

Dec. 21 (Sat.) Burke County Laney 5:00 

Dec. 26 (Thur.) RCSS Christmas Tournament* Paine College TBA 

Dec. 27 (Fri.) Jones County Christmas Tournament^ Jones County TBA 

Dec. 27 (Fri.) RCSS Christmas Tournament* Paine College TBA 

Dec  28 (Sat.) Jones County Christmas Tournament^ Jones County TBA 

Dec. 28 (Sat.) RCSS Christmas Tournament* Paine College TBA 

Dec. 30 (Mon.) Jones County Christmas Tournament^ Jones County TBA 

Jan.  3 (Fri.) Harlem ~ Laney 7:00 

Jan.  7 (Tues.) Jefferson County ~ Jefferson County 6:00 

Jan. 10 (Fri.) Butler ~ Butler 6:00 

Jan. 11 (Sat.) Josey ~JV Josey 5:00 

Jan. 14 (Tues.) Screven County~ Laney 6:00 

Jan. 17 (Fri.) Hephzibah~ Hephzibah 6:00 

Jan. 18 (Sat.) Burke County Burke County 5:00 

Jan. 20  (Mon.) MLK Tournament-Clark Central ^ Evans 5:00 

Jan. 20  (Mon.) MLK Tournament-Cross Creek* Evans 6:30 

Jan. 21 (Tues.) Jefferson County ~ Laney 6:00 

Jan. 24 (Fri.) Westside~ Laney 6:00 

Jan. 28 (Tues.) Glenn Hills~ (SENIOR NIGHT) Laney 6:00 

Feb. 1 (Sat.) 
 

*BOYS ONLY 

Harlem~ 
 

^GIRLS ONLY 

Harlem 
 

~ REGION GAMES 

6:00 
 

                                                 

2019-2020 Basketball Schedule 

Varsity Girls Coach- Otis Smart 

Girls Assistant Coaches- Carlotte Fields & Jackie Givens 

Varsity Boys Coach- Shawn Parks 

Boys Assistant Coaches-Silburn Pitter, Tracey Gamble, & Dorian Sabb 

Principal- Virgil Smith 

Assistant Principal- Sophia Cogle 

Assistant Principal- Douglas Jackson 

Business Manager-Sherrill Dunn 

Athletic Director- Otis Smart 

 

 


